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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  6692 Rias Merino                7 Tuba City Brdng    11:31.3  5:30  
    2    2  6738 Deron Lastyano             6 Zuni               12:13.9  5:50  
    3    3  6645 Bryce Adams                7 Show Low           12:32.7  5:59  
    4    4  6614 Kody Gluyas                8 Safford            12:35.7  6:00  
    5    5  6784 Hyer Sawyer                  Blue Ridge         12:40.9  6:03  
    6    6  6697 Kalell Tsinnijinnie        6 Tuba City Brdng    12:41.8  6:03  
    7    7  6689 Ayden Carr                 8 Tuba City Brdng    12:43.2  6:04  
    8    8  6696 Tyler Tsinnie              7 Tuba City Brdng    12:48.2  6:06  
    9    9  6693 Laurence Numkena           7 Tuba City Brdng    12:50.7  6:07  
   10   10  6472 Kasey Monroe               8 Dilcon             13:00.3  6:12  
   11   11  6474 Davon Soke                 8 Dilcon             13:03.4  6:14  
   12   12  6470 Ryan Henry                 7 Dilcon             13:05.5  6:15  
   13   13  6646 Ethan Beeler               7 Show Low           13:08.7  6:16  
   14   14  6775 Spenser Brandon              Blue Ridge         13:21.8  6:22  
   15   15  6690 Damien Dandy               6 Tuba City Brdng    13:23.6  6:23  
   16   16  6694 Ian Piestewa               7 Tuba City Brdng    13:32.4  6:27  
   17       6695 Decimus Sloan              8 Tuba City Brdng    13:32.6  6:27  
   18   17  6525 Ollie Rustin               5 East Fork          13:42.6  6:32  
   19   18  6647 Mason Boggs                6 Show Low           13:46.7  6:34  
   20       6691 Jacob Mallaburn            6 Tuba City Brdng    13:49.1  6:35  
   21       6688 Jayson Allen               6 Tuba City Brdng    13:53.4  6:37  
   22       6769 Tristan Cher                 Little Singer      14:09.9  6:45  
   23   19  6649 Trevor Owens               8 Show Low           14:10.3  6:45  
   24   20  6739 Xander Vacit               7 Zuni               14:14.1  6:47  
   25   21  6520 Jayden Beatty              5 East Fork          14:25.3  6:53  
   26       6788 Luke Granger                 Miami              14:30.0  6:55  
   27   22  6735 Eden Bobelu                6 Zuni               14:30.9  6:55  
   28   23  6517 Brent Aday                 8 East Fork          14:38.8  6:59  
   29       6491 Joshua Butler              8 Dishchii bikoh     14:50.8  7:05  
   30   24  6619 Samuel Urenda              6 Safford            15:01.2  7:10  
   31   25  6758 Julio Almarez                Vernon             15:02.8  7:10  
   32   26  6757 Jacob Johnson                Vernon             15:03.5  7:11  
   33       6492 Dylan Farley               8 Dishchii bikoh     15:07.8  7:13  
   34   27  6650 Jerimiah Wahl              7 Show Low           15:08.2  7:13  
   35   28  6776 Dylan Nez                    Blue Ridge         15:17.3  7:17  
   36   29  6468 Antone Antonio             8 Dilcon             15:23.5  7:20  
   37   30  6471 Marcus Jackson             8 Dilcon             15:28.9  7:23  
   38       6790 Alex Lott                    Miami              15:33.3  7:25  
   39       6493 Darrel Henry               8 Dishchii bikoh     15:33.9  7:25  
   40   31  6736 Anthony Hustito            6 Zuni               15:37.5  7:27  
   41   32  6766 Reston Tesarek               Vernon             16:01.5  7:38  
   42   33  6764 Lindon Ray                   Vernon             16:01.8  7:38  
   43   34  6526 Christian Truax            5 East Fork          16:19.3  7:47  
   44   35  6519 Acencion Beatty            6 East Fork          16:24.0  7:49  
   45       6772 Allen Dosedo-Hughte          Unattached         16:34.3  7:54  
   46   36  6616 Orlando Romero             8 Safford            16:46.4  8:00  
   47   37  6777 Caden Fish                   Blue Ridge         16:47.9  8:00  
   48   38  6780 Jackson Knippers             Blue Ridge         17:09.6  8:11  
   49   39  6618 Brian Urenda               8 Safford            17:09.6  8:11  
   50   40  6779 Jackson Woods                Blue Ridge         17:18.2  8:15  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   41  6615 Konner Kilpatrick          7 Safford            17:19.7  8:16  
   52   42  6737 Pernell Kaamasee           7 Zuni               17:41.0  8:26  
   53   43  6523 Rajon Kenton               5 East Fork          17:53.9  8:32  
   54       6789 Mathew Zimroy                Miami              18:00.2  8:35  
   55   44  6786 Scott Whiting                Blue Ridge         18:10.2  8:40  
   56   45  6761 Alexis Ayala                 Vernon             18:15.3  8:42  
   57   46  6648 Gauge Neff                 8 Show Low           18:16.4  8:43  
   58   47  6522 Kornelius Joe              8 East Fork          19:14.4  9:10  
   59       6524 Adam Lavender              5 East Fork          19:16.7  9:11  
   60       6783 Marshall Van Atten           Blue Ridge         20:02.9  9:33  
   61       6782 Gabriel Warwick              Blue Ridge         21:02.5 10:02  
   62   48  6613 William Buckley            6 Safford            21:22.7 10:11  
   63   49  6617 Ty Skinner                 7 Safford            21:51.9 10:25  
   64   50  6763 Zander Williams              Vernon             21:52.1 10:25  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    31  Tuba City Boarding          (  12:31.1  1:02:35.2   1:19.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   6692 Rias Merino             7   11:31.3 
  2      6   6697 Kalell Tsinnijinnie     6   12:41.8 
  3      7   6689 Ayden Carr              8   12:43.2 
  4      8   6696 Tyler Tsinnie           7   12:48.2 
  5      9   6693 Laurence Numkena        7   12:50.7 
  6   ( 15)  6690 Damien Dandy            6   13:23.6 
  7   ( 16)  6694 Ian Piestewa            7   13:32.4 
 
  2.    80  Show Low JH                 (  13:45.4  1:08:46.6   2:35.5) 
========================================== 
  1      3   6645 Bryce Adams             7   12:32.7 
  2     13   6646 Ethan Beeler            7   13:08.7 
  3     18   6647 Mason Boggs             6   13:46.7 
  4     19   6649 Trevor Owens            8   14:10.3 
  5     27   6650 Jerimiah Wahl           7   15:08.2 
  6   ( 46)  6648 Gauge Neff              8   18:16.4 
 
  3.    92  Dilcon                      (  14:00.4  1:10:01.6   2:28.6) 
========================================== 
  1     10   6472 Kasey Monroe            8   13:00.3 
  2     11   6474 Davon Soke              8   13:03.4 
  3     12   6470 Ryan Henry              7   13:05.5 
  4     29   6468 Antone Antonio          8   15:23.5 
  5     30   6471 Marcus Jackson          8   15:28.9 
 
  4.   117  Zuni                        (  14:51.5  1:14:17.4   5:27.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2   6738 Deron Lastyano          6   12:13.9 
  2     20   6739 Xander Vacit            7   14:14.1 
  3     22   6735 Eden Bobelu             6   14:30.9 
  4     31   6736 Anthony Hustito         6   15:37.5 
  5     42   6737 Pernell Kaamasee        7   17:41.0 
 
  5.   122  Blue Ridge                  (  15:03.5  1:15:17.5   4:28.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5   6784 Hyer Sawyer                 12:40.9 
  2     14   6775 Spenser Brandon             13:21.8 
  3     28   6776 Dylan Nez                   15:17.3 
  4     37   6777 Caden Fish                  16:47.9 
  5     38   6780 Jackson Knippers            17:09.6 
  6   ( 40)  6779 Jackson Woods               17:18.2 
  7   ( 44)  6786 Scott Whiting               18:10.2 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   130  East Fork Lutheran MS       (  15:06.0  1:15:30.0   2:41.4) 
========================================== 
  1     17   6525 Ollie Rustin            5   13:42.6 
  2     21   6520 Jayden Beatty           5   14:25.3 
  3     23   6517 Brent Aday              8   14:38.8 
  4     34   6526 Christian Truax         5   16:19.3 
  5     35   6519 Acencion Beatty         6   16:24.0 
  6   ( 43)  6523 Rajon Kenton            5   17:53.9 
  7   ( 47)  6522 Kornelius Joe           8   19:14.4 
 
  7.   144  Safford MS                  (  15:46.6  1:18:52.6   4:44.0) 
========================================== 
  1      4   6614 Kody Gluyas             8   12:35.7 
  2     24   6619 Samuel Urenda           6   15:01.2 
  3     36   6616 Orlando Romero          8   16:46.4 
  4     39   6618 Brian Urenda            8   17:09.6 
  5     41   6615 Konner Kilpatrick       7   17:19.7 
  6   ( 48)  6613 William Buckley         6   21:22.7 
  7   ( 49)  6617 Ty Skinner              7   21:51.9 
 
  8.   161  Vernon                      (  16:05.0  1:20:24.9   3:12.5) 
========================================== 
  1     25   6758 Julio Almarez               15:02.8 
  2     26   6757 Jacob Johnson               15:03.5 
  3     32   6766 Reston Tesarek              16:01.5 
  4     33   6764 Lindon Ray                  16:01.8 
  5     45   6761 Alexis Ayala                18:15.3 
  6   ( 50)  6763 Zander Williams             21:52.1 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Little Singer               
          6769 Tristan Cher  
 
Miami                       
          6788 Luke Granger ,  6790 Alex Lott ,  6789 Mathew Zimroy  
 
Dishchii bikoh MS           
          6491 Joshua Butler  8,  6492 Dylan Farley  8,  6493 Darrel Henry  8 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  6685 Jenny Sanders              8 Tuba City Brdng    13:05.9  6:15  
    2    2  6641 Marisa Randall             8 Show Low           13:08.6  6:16  
    3    3  6684 Mikayla Numkena            8 Tuba City Brdng    13:17.7  6:20  
    4    4  6798 Melody Lewis                 Blue Ridge         13:25.8  6:24  
    5       6773 Sienna Riggs                 Unattached         13:44.3  6:33  
    6    5  6515 Lacey Tenijieth            6 East Fork          13:48.6  6:35  
    7       6768 Jaci Gonnie                  Little Singer      13:58.9  6:40  
    8    6  6729 Maleah Lalio               7 Zuni               14:09.7  6:45  
    9    7  6800 Gianna Girardi               Blue Ridge         14:35.0  6:57  
   10    8  6683 Karalenae Numkena          5 Tuba City Brdng    14:40.0  7:00  
   11    9  6509 Leah Massey                6 East Fork          14:50.8  7:05  
   12       6774 Tayton Riggs                 Unattached         14:59.8  7:09  
   13   10  6513 Donille Skidmore           6 East Fork          15:01.0  7:09  
   14   11  6642 Ally Rumzis                8 Show Low           15:08.9  7:13  
   15   12  6801 Talitha Applegate            Blue Ridge         15:14.5  7:16  
   16   13  6681 Larissa Lopez              8 Tuba City Brdng    15:17.3  7:17  
   17   14  6803 Georgia Kerr                 Blue Ridge         15:17.6  7:17  
   18   15  6507 Leeya Lupe                 5 East Fork          15:29.0  7:23  
   19   16  6467 Raelle Yazzie              8 Dilcon             15:34.9  7:26  
   20   17  6802 Deeawree Ivans               Blue Ridge         15:39.7  7:28  
   21   18  6730 Jazmine Lasiloo            7 Zuni               15:50.8  7:33  
   22   19  6732 Mikayla Nastacio           7 Zuni               15:55.3  7:35  
   23   20  6793 Joyanna Hopkins              Miami              16:06.5  7:41  
   24   21  6806 Kadee Larson                 Blue Ridge         16:14.6  7:45  
   25   22  6462 Ethelene Nez               7 Dilcon             16:16.6  7:46  
   26   23  6640 Hayden McQuillan           7 Show Low           16:21.3  7:48  
   27   24  6686 Ashlyn Acothley            5 Tuba City Brdng    16:22.2  7:48  
   28   25  6813 Katelyn Knippers             Blue Ridge         16:31.9  7:53  
   29   26  6678 Jailynn Acothley           5 Tuba City Brdng    16:32.2  7:53  
   30   27  6610 Elisia Sherwood            7 Safford            16:32.5  7:53  
   31   28  6499 Chasity Beatty             8 East Fork          16:50.9  8:02  
   32       6815 Kylee Jolley                 Blue Ridge         16:51.1  8:02  
   33   29  6791 Isabel Rascon                Miami              16:53.7  8:03  
   34   30  6679 Dalashongnem Dawavendew    6 Tuba City Brdng    17:01.0  8:07  
   35   31  6644 Starlyn Tarr               7 Show Low           17:03.6  8:08  
   36   32  6514 Keturah Sprengeler         8 East Fork          17:10.5  8:11  
   37   33  6602 Avery Aguilar              7 Safford            17:13.9  8:13  
   38       6770 Shundiin King                Little Singer      17:27.1  8:19  
   39   34  6734 Noelia Peynetsa            6 Zuni               17:27.6  8:19  
   40       6805 Eleana Attakai               Blue Ridge         17:27.9  8:19  
   41   35  6510 Aniya Paxson               7 East Fork          17:29.1  8:20  
   42       6503 Nadia Harvey               6 East Fork          17:29.4  8:20  
   43   36  6461 Angel Barton               7 Dilcon             17:43.7  8:27  
   44       6500 Cian Davis                 8 East Fork          17:54.1  8:32  
   45       6771 Kaitlyn Belone               Little Singer      18:01.5  8:35  
   46       6804 Maria Everingham             Blue Ridge         18:02.6  8:36  
   47       6687 Coria Nasafotie            7 Tuba City Brdng    18:03.3  8:36  
   48       6682 Justice Nez                6 Tuba City Brdng    18:04.4  8:37  
   49       6505 Ke'ala Lee                 6 East Fork          18:06.6  8:38  
   50   37  6463 Kalecia Paddock            7 Dilcon             18:08.6  8:39  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       6506 Noelle Luebke              8 East Fork          18:15.2  8:42  
   52       6819 Ryleigh Brown                Blue Ridge         18:17.9  8:43  
   53       6807 Laila Colelay                Blue Ridge         18:28.1  8:48  
   54   38  6643 Grace Squyers              7 Show Low           18:28.9  8:49  
   55       6822 Aspen Mesolella              Blue Ridge         18:32.9  8:50  
   56   39  6796 Mylssa Holsome               Miami              18:34.5  8:51  
   57   40  6725 Victoria Dosedo            7 Zuni               18:40.1  8:54  
   58       6501 Kaleiya Dehose             5 East Fork          18:41.7  8:55  
   59   41  6728 Jasmine Lahi               7 Zuni               18:42.0  8:55  
   60   42  6726 Shylena Him                7 Zuni               18:49.8  8:58  
   61       6512 Amree Peralto              6 East Fork          19:02.2  9:04  
   62   43  6638 Charity Hobbs              7 Show Low           19:06.7  9:07  
   63       6490 Toccara Tsosie             8 Dishchii bikoh     19:07.0  9:07  
   64       6508 Tennillia Malone           6 East Fork          19:21.7  9:14  
   65   44  6611 Jordan Walker              8 Safford            19:32.3  9:19  
   66       6814 Eddy Morgam                  Blue Ridge         19:44.2  9:24  
   67       6489 Courtney Swift             8 Dishchii bikoh     19:57.7  9:31  
   68       6502 Shelbee Gordon             6 East Fork          20:00.8  9:32  
   69       6808 Gabby Endfield               Blue Ridge         20:20.2  9:42  
   70   45  6639 Camilla McNeil             7 Show Low           20:29.2  9:46  
   71       6504 Caitlyn Hastings           8 East Fork          20:40.8  9:51  
   72       6820 Amie Halls                   Blue Ridge         20:47.4  9:54  
   73       6810 Grace McGowen                Blue Ridge         20:51.1  9:56  
   74   46  6466 Natashbah Yazzie           8 Dilcon             20:53.7  9:57  
   75       6731 Ariyana Mahkee             7 Zuni               21:21.0 10:10  
   76   47  6795 Marget Lundstrom             Miami              21:54.8 10:27  
   77       6809 Kaely Blake                  Blue Ridge         22:07.0 10:32  
   78       6812 Rau Rylie                    Blue Ridge         22:12.2 10:35  
   79       6811 Ella Shumway                 Blue Ridge         22:27.3 10:42  
   80   48  6792 Kendra Poeling               Miami              22:35.1 10:46  
   81   49  6604 Rosie Granados             8 Safford            22:45.6 10:51  
   82   50  6608 Ryenn Nunley               7 Safford            22:49.4 10:53  
   83       6816 Jordan Endfield              Blue Ridge         22:50.3 10:53  
   84       6817 Jocelyn Ortega               Blue Ridge         23:29.2 11:11  
   85   51  6603 MacKenzie Cope             7 Safford            23:42.7 11:18  
   86   52  6797 Adrina Kaulaity              Miami              23:56.8 11:25  
   87   53  6794 Kaytlynn Porto               Miami              27:10.9 12:57  
   88       6818 Mia Vizzera                  Blue Ridge         29:14.5 13:56  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    49  Tuba City Boarding          (  14:32.7  1:12:43.1   3:16.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   6685 Jenny Sanders           8   13:05.9 
  2      3   6684 Mikayla Numkena         8   13:17.7 
  3      8   6683 Karalenae Numkena       5   14:40.0 
  4     13   6681 Larissa Lopez           8   15:17.3 
  5     24   6686 Ashlyn Acothley         5   16:22.2 
  6   ( 26)  6678 Jailynn Acothley        5   16:32.2 
  7   ( 30)  6679 Dalashongnem Dawavendewa  6   17:01.0 
 
  2.    54  Blue Ridge                  (  14:50.6  1:14:12.6   2:13.9) 
========================================== 
  1      4   6798 Melody Lewis                13:25.8 
  2      7   6800 Gianna Girardi              14:35.0 
  3     12   6801 Talitha Applegate           15:14.5 
  4     14   6803 Georgia Kerr                15:17.6 
  5     17   6802 Deeawree Ivans              15:39.7 
  6   ( 21)  6806 Kadee Larson                16:14.6 
  7   ( 25)  6813 Katelyn Knippers            16:31.9 
 
  3.    67  East Fork Lutheran MS       (  15:12.1  1:16:00.3   3:02.3) 
========================================== 
  1      5   6515 Lacey Tenijieth         6   13:48.6 
  2      9   6509 Leah Massey             6   14:50.8 
  3     10   6513 Donille Skidmore        6   15:01.0 
  4     15   6507 Leeya Lupe              5   15:29.0 
  5     28   6499 Chasity Beatty          8   16:50.9 
  6   ( 32)  6514 Keturah Sprengeler      8   17:10.5 
  7   ( 35)  6510 Aniya Paxson            7   17:29.1 
 
  4.   105  Show Low JH                 (  16:02.3  1:20:11.3   5:20.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   6641 Marisa Randall          8   13:08.6 
  2     11   6642 Ally Rumzis             8   15:08.9 
  3     23   6640 Hayden McQuillan        7   16:21.3 
  4     31   6644 Starlyn Tarr            7   17:03.6 
  5     38   6643 Grace Squyers           7   18:28.9 
  6   ( 43)  6638 Charity Hobbs           7   19:06.7 
  7   ( 45)  6639 Camilla McNeil          7   20:29.2 
 
  5.   117  Zuni                        (  16:24.7  1:22:03.5   4:30.4) 
========================================== 
  1      6   6729 Maleah Lalio            7   14:09.7 
  2     18   6730 Jazmine Lasiloo         7   15:50.8 
  3     19   6732 Mikayla Nastacio        7   15:55.3 
  4     34   6734 Noelia Peynetsa         6   17:27.6 
  5     40   6725 Victoria Dosedo         7   18:40.1 
  6   ( 41)  6728 Jasmine Lahi            7   18:42.0 
  7   ( 42)  6726 Shylena Him             7   18:49.8 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   157  Dilcon                      (  17:43.5  1:28:37.5   5:18.8) 
========================================== 
  1     16   6467 Raelle Yazzie           8   15:34.9 
  2     22   6462 Ethelene Nez            7   16:16.6 
  3     36   6461 Angel Barton            7   17:43.7 
  4     37   6463 Kalecia Paddock         7   18:08.6 
  5     46   6466 Natashbah Yazzie        8   20:53.7 
 
  7.   183  Miami                       (  19:13.0  1:36:04.6   6:28.6) 
========================================== 
  1     20   6793 Joyanna Hopkins             16:06.5 
  2     29   6791 Isabel Rascon               16:53.7 
  3     39   6796 Mylssa Holsome              18:34.5 
  4     47   6795 Marget Lundstrom            21:54.8 
  5     48   6792 Kendra Poeling              22:35.1 
  6   ( 52)  6797 Adrina Kaulaity             23:56.8 
  7   ( 53)  6794 Kaytlynn Porto              27:10.9 
 
  8.   203  Safford MS                  (  19:46.8  1:38:53.7   6:16.9) 
========================================== 
  1     27   6610 Elisia Sherwood         7   16:32.5 
  2     33   6602 Avery Aguilar           7   17:13.9 
  3     44   6611 Jordan Walker           8   19:32.3 
  4     49   6604 Rosie Granados          8   22:45.6 
  5     50   6608 Ryenn Nunley            7   22:49.4 
  6   ( 51)  6603 MacKenzie Cope          7   23:42.7 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Little Singer               
          6768 Jaci Gonnie ,  6770 Shundiin King ,  6771 Kaitlyn Belone  
 
Dishchii bikoh MS           
          6490 Toccara Tsosie  8,  6489 Courtney Swift  8 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  6834 Kaden Brimhall            12 Blue Ridge         19:31.8  6:18  
    2    2  6484 Kayeminn Haven            FR Dishchii bikoh     20:14.7  6:31  
    3    3  6720 Brae'don Lincoln          FR Winslow            20:22.5  6:34  
    4       6576 Kevin Benally             SO Pinon              20:32.9  6:37  
    5    4  6382 Gavin Butterfield         FR Alchesay           20:43.5  6:41  
    6    5  6715 Austin Dickson            JR Winslow            20:51.1  6:43  
    7    6  6663 Zach Bloomfield           SR Snowflake          21:01.3  6:46  
    8    7  6708 Brody Begay               JR Winslow            21:03.6  6:47  
    9    8  6386 Justin Deane              SO Alchesay           21:10.2  6:49  
   10    9  6387 Theodore Declay           SO Alchesay           21:15.1  6:51  
   11       6498 Keanu Lee                 SO East Fork          21:17.0  6:52  
   12   10  6723 Mauricio Thomas           SO Winslow            21:19.7  6:52  
   13   11  6390 Landen Goseyun            FR Alchesay           21:21.5  6:53  
   14   12  6661 Hyrum Baker               SO Snowflake          21:22.3  6:53  
   15   13  6666 Garrett Craner            FR Snowflake          21:28.7  6:55  
   16   14  6709 Kaileb Begay              FR Winslow            21:31.9  6:56  
   17   15  6393 Eli Kindelay              SR Alchesay           21:57.9  7:05  
   18   16  6428 Jacob Lavendar            SR Blue Ridge         22:28.9  7:15  
   19   17  6676 Jarom Williams            SR Snowflake          22:29.1  7:15  
   20   18  6590 Timothy Fox               SO Safford            22:35.0  7:17  
   21       6627 Kail Clark                FR Show Low           22:40.0  7:18  
   22   19  6419 Colter Applegate          SO Blue Ridge         22:41.8  7:19  
   23   20  6434 Zachary Woolridge         FR Blue Ridge         22:45.9  7:20  
   24   21  6432 Elijah Woolridge          SO Blue Ridge         22:46.5  7:20  
   25   22  6431 Parker Rigg               FR Blue Ridge         22:47.6  7:21  
   26   23  6717 Elijha Jensen             JR Winslow            22:56.8  7:24  
   27   24  6672 Michael Kemenes           SR Snowflake          22:59.6  7:25  
   28   25  6389 Carlos Goseyun            JR Alchesay           22:59.9  7:25  
   29   26  6385 Adriano Cosay             JR Alchesay           23:08.7  7:27  
   30   27  6597 Khole Ray                 SO Safford            23:17.2  7:30  
   31   28  6485 Ty Lee                    FR Dishchii bikoh     23:18.5  7:31  
   32   29  6488 Alec Tsosie               SO Dishchii bikoh     23:20.4  7:31  
   33       6383 Denzell Cheney            JR Alchesay           23:29.4  7:34  
   34   30  6716 Tevin Hosteen             FR Winslow            23:31.3  7:35  
   35       6400 Walker Williams           SO Alchesay           23:42.1  7:38  
   36   31  6482 Angelo Duncun             JR Dishchii bikoh     23:44.3  7:39  
   37       6724 Sheldon Yazzie            SO Winslow            24:03.3  7:45  
   38       6394 Cordell Massey            SR Alchesay           24:08.1  7:47  
   39   32  6589 Christopher Curtis        FR Safford            24:17.8  7:50  
   40       6395 Jc Nosie                  SO Alchesay           24:22.6  7:51  
   41   33  6433 Joseph Woolridge          SO Blue Ridge         24:25.1  7:52  
   42       6422 Elijah Beckner            FR Blue Ridge         24:26.8  7:53  
   43       6391 Ethan Joe                 JR Alchesay           24:30.6  7:54  
   44       6397 Landis Reed               SO Alchesay           24:49.6  8:00  
   45   34  6600 Christopher Vertrees      SO Safford            24:58.4  8:03  
   46   35  6667 Colton Davis              SO Snowflake          24:59.1  8:03  
   47       6827 Corey Harrison             9 Miami              25:00.3  8:03  
   48   36  6596 Julius Magby              FR Safford            26:02.8  8:23  
   49   37  6598 Maxwell Thatcher          SO Safford            26:23.3  8:30  
   50       6710 Brennan Begaye            FR Winslow            26:25.9  8:31  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       6430 Landon Rigg               SO Blue Ridge         27:04.8  8:43  
   52   38  6664 Jesus Cha-Magallanes      SR Snowflake          27:09.9  8:45  
   53       6429 Samuel Pascua             SO Blue Ridge         27:14.3  8:46  
   54       6669 Caleb Gurr                SO Snowflake          27:17.5  8:48  
   55       6823 Seidi Joe                    Winslow            28:09.1  9:04  
   56   39  6483 Camron Farley             JR Dishchii bikoh     30:15.1  9:45  
   57       6707 Blaine Begay              FR Winslow            30:43.1  9:54  
   58       6562 Korneillision Begay       SO Greyhills          32:05.0 10:20  
   59       6706 Isaac Barton              SO Winslow            35:25.6 11:25  
   60       6721 Tayden Nez                FR Winslow            35:25.8 11:25  
   61       6497 Kieran Cosay              SO East Fork          39:24.0 12:41  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    39  Winslow                     (  21:01.8  1:45:08.8   1:09.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   6720 Brae'don Lincoln       FR   20:22.5 
  2      5   6715 Austin Dickson         JR   20:51.1 
  3      7   6708 Brody Begay            JR   21:03.6 
  4     10   6723 Mauricio Thomas        SO   21:19.7 
  5     14   6709 Kaileb Begay           FR   21:31.9 
  6   ( 23)  6717 Elijha Jensen          JR   22:56.8 
  7   ( 30)  6716 Tevin Hosteen          FR   23:31.3 
 
  2.    47  Alchesay                    (  21:17.7  1:46:28.2   1:14.4) 
========================================== 
  1      4   6382 Gavin Butterfield      FR   20:43.5 
  2      8   6386 Justin Deane           SO   21:10.2 
  3      9   6387 Theodore Declay        SO   21:15.1 
  4     11   6390 Landen Goseyun         FR   21:21.5 
  5     15   6393 Eli Kindelay           SR   21:57.9 
  6   ( 25)  6389 Carlos Goseyun         JR   22:59.9 
  7   ( 26)  6385 Adriano Cosay          JR   23:08.7 
 
  3.    72  Snowflake                   (  21:52.2  1:49:21.0   1:58.3) 
========================================== 
  1      6   6663 Zach Bloomfield        SR   21:01.3 
  2     12   6661 Hyrum Baker            SO   21:22.3 
  3     13   6666 Garrett Craner         FR   21:28.7 
  4     17   6676 Jarom Williams         SR   22:29.1 
  5     24   6672 Michael Kemenes        SR   22:59.6 
  6   ( 35)  6667 Colton Davis           SO   24:59.1 
  7   ( 38)  6664 Jesus Cha-Magallanes   SR   27:09.9 
 
  4.    77  Blue Ridge                  (  22:03.0  1:50:14.9   3:14.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   6834 Kaden Brimhall         12   19:31.8 
  2     16   6428 Jacob Lavendar         SR   22:28.9 
  3     19   6419 Colter Applegate       SO   22:41.8 
  4     20   6434 Zachary Woolridge      FR   22:45.9 
  5     21   6432 Elijah Woolridge       SO   22:46.5 
  6   ( 22)  6431 Parker Rigg            FR   22:47.6 
  7   ( 33)  6433 Joseph Woolridge       SO   24:25.1 
 
  5.   129  Dishchii bikoh              (  24:10.6  2:00:53.0  10:00.4) 
========================================== 
  1      2   6484 Kayeminn Haven         FR   20:14.7 
  2     28   6485 Ty Lee                 FR   23:18.5 
  3     29   6488 Alec Tsosie            SO   23:20.4 
  4     31   6482 Angelo Duncun          JR   23:44.3 
  5     39   6483 Camron Farley          JR   30:15.1 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   147  Safford                     (  24:14.3  2:01:11.2   3:27.8) 
========================================== 
  1     18   6590 Timothy Fox            SO   22:35.0 
  2     27   6597 Khole Ray              SO   23:17.2 
  3     32   6589 Christopher Curtis     FR   24:17.8 
  4     34   6600 Christopher Vertrees   SO   24:58.4 
  5     36   6596 Julius Magby           FR   26:02.8 
  6   ( 37)  6598 Maxwell Thatcher       SO   26:23.3 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon                       
          6576 Kevin Benally SO 
 
East Fork Lutheran          
          6498 Keanu Lee SO,  6497 Kieran Cosay SO 
 
Show Low                    
          6627 Kail Clark FR 
 
Miami                       
          6827 Corey Harrison  9 
 
Greyhills                   
          6562 Korneillision Begay SO 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       6575 Deanna Teller             SR Pinon              24:21.1  7:51  
    2       6705 Yanabah Talbott           JR Winslow            26:16.0  8:28  
    3       6569 Aldondrea Jodie           FR Pinon              26:25.9  8:31  
    4    1  6413 Aspen Le Sueur            SO Blue Ridge         26:28.5  8:32  
    5       6660 Brettleigh Wilson         JR Snowflake          27:08.2  8:45  
    6       6698 Lindsey Becenti           SO Winslow            27:11.3  8:46  
    7    2  6376 Jenieth Sanchez           FR Alchesay           28:11.6  9:05  
    8    3  6372 Brianna Pinal             SR Alchesay           28:14.8  9:06  
    9    4  6404 Jaelynn Begay             JR Blue Ridge         28:15.1  9:06  
   10    5  6362 Deiah Anderson            SR Alchesay           28:45.7  9:16  
   11    6  6414 D'Nae Lee                 SR Blue Ridge         29:10.7  9:24  
   12    7  6407 Anneliese Goode           FR Blue Ridge         29:40.8  9:34  
   13    8  6410 Ellie Larson              FR Blue Ridge         29:48.4  9:36  
   14    9  6409 Jordyn Hinton             FR Blue Ridge         30:05.8  9:42  
   15       6701 Shakiah Halwood           SO Winslow            30:17.2  9:45  
   16   10  6416 Marissa Quintero          FR Blue Ridge         30:20.5  9:46  
   17   11  6368 Brandy Edwards            SO Alchesay           30:40.3  9:53  
   18       6570 Alsondrea Jodie           FR Pinon              30:46.1  9:55  
   19       6406 Marissa Endfield          FR Blue Ridge         31:02.4 10:00  
   20       6496 Merlita Skidmore          SR East Fork          31:18.6 10:05  
   21   12  6365 Kenisha Burnette          SR Alchesay           32:06.2 10:20  
   22   13  6364 Germaine Billy            JR Alchesay           32:46.0 10:33  
   23       6560 Maribel Quiles            SR Greyhills          32:48.7 10:34  
   24       6417 Alyssa Wyatt              SO Blue Ridge         33:43.3 10:52  
   25   14  6378 Danshia White             SR Alchesay           33:46.9 10:53  
   26       6587 Olivia Madrid             FR Safford            34:00.6 10:57  
   27       6402 Alexis Baylish            SR Blue Ridge         34:04.7 10:59  
   28       6363 Azureen Armstrong         FR Alchesay           38:57.1 12:33  
   29       6533 Leneah Scherm             FR Florence           39:23.1 12:41  
   30       6532 Kaylee Ramirez            FR Florence           39:23.4 12:41  
   31       6371 Elizabeth Nozie           JR Alchesay           39:34.0 12:45  
   32       6833 Selena Corso              10 Miami              39:39.4 12:46  
   33       6824 Jalen Pike                   Miami              39:49.4 12:50  
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                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    26  Blue Ridge                  (  28:40.7  2:23:23.5   3:19.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   6413 Aspen Le Sueur         SO   26:28.5 
  2      4   6404 Jaelynn Begay          JR   28:15.1 
  3      6   6414 D'Nae Lee              SR   29:10.7 
  4      7   6407 Anneliese Goode        FR   29:40.8 
  5      8   6410 Ellie Larson           FR   29:48.4 
  6   (  9)  6409 Jordyn Hinton          FR   30:05.8 
  7   ( 10)  6416 Marissa Quintero       FR   30:20.5 
 
  2.    33  Alchesay                    (  29:35.8  2:27:58.6   3:54.6) 
========================================== 
  1      2   6376 Jenieth Sanchez        FR   28:11.6 
  2      3   6372 Brianna Pinal          SR   28:14.8 
  3      5   6362 Deiah Anderson         SR   28:45.7 
  4     11   6368 Brandy Edwards         SO   30:40.3 
  5     12   6365 Kenisha Burnette       SR   32:06.2 
  6   ( 13)  6364 Germaine Billy         JR   32:46.0 
  7   ( 14)  6378 Danshia White          SR   33:46.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon                       
          6575 Deanna Teller SR,  6569 Aldondrea Jodie FR,  6570 Alsondrea Jodie FR 
 
Winslow                     
          6705 Yanabah Talbott JR,  6698 Lindsey Becenti SO,  6701 Shakiah Halwood SO 
 
Snowflake                   
          6660 Brettleigh Wilson JR 
 
East Fork Lutheran          
          6496 Merlita Skidmore SR 
 
Greyhills                   
          6560 Maribel Quiles SR 
 
Safford                     
          6587 Olivia Madrid FR 
 
Florence                    
          6533 Leneah Scherm FR,  6532 Kaylee Ramirez FR 
 
Miami                       
          6833 Selena Corso 10,  6824 Jalen Pike  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  6599 Jacob Urrea               SR Safford            17:25.5  5:37  
    2    2  6637 Beau Williams             SR Show Low           17:57.4  5:47  
    3    3  6579 Daniel Biakeddy           SO Pinon              17:59.0  5:48  
    4    4  6665 Kaden Clark               JR Snowflake          18:04.0  5:49  
    5    5  6714 Noral Cooper              JR Winslow            18:12.4  5:52  
    6    6  6399 Cedrick Tessay            SO Alchesay           18:17.1  5:54  
    7    7  6601 Duncan Walker             SR Safford            18:22.3  5:55  
    8       6568 Ty Poola                  JR Greyhills          18:24.4  5:56  
    9    8  6628 Reichen Cooke             SR Show Low           18:25.6  5:56  
   10    9  6722 Payton Nicholas           SO Winslow            18:35.5  6:00  
   11   10  6629 Mason Hall                SO Show Low           18:36.5  6:00  
   12   11  6671 Ryan Kay                  SR Snowflake          18:36.8  6:00  
   13   12  6380 Triston Billy             JR Alchesay           18:37.1  6:00  
   14   13  6396 Brian Quintero            JR Alchesay           18:58.1  6:07  
   15   14  6677 Trevor Williams           JR Snowflake          18:58.7  6:07  
   16   15  6592 Sy Hargis                 SR Safford            19:02.6  6:08  
   17   16  6577 Christian Bert            SR Pinon              19:06.5  6:09  
   18       6567 Joshua Maryboy            FR Greyhills          19:06.9  6:10  
   19       6564 Adriano Clark             SR Greyhills          19:09.8  6:11  
   20   17  6426 Steven Halls              FR Blue Ridge         19:13.5  6:12  
   21   18  6712 Chad Belone               SR Winslow            19:17.4  6:13  
   22   19  6420 Alexander Atkinson        SO Blue Ridge         19:17.8  6:13  
   23   20  6424 Rocky Brown               FR Blue Ridge         19:22.0  6:14  
   24   21  6582 Dean Klah                 FR Pinon              19:34.5  6:19  
   25   22  6668 Noah Fish                 JR Snowflake          19:37.5  6:19  
   26   23  6427 Logan Joe                 FR Blue Ridge         19:43.7  6:21  
   27   24  6632 Dahltyn Perkins           SR Show Low           19:49.4  6:23  
   28   25  6423 Braden Brimhall           SO Blue Ridge         19:51.5  6:24  
   29   26  6591 Jack Hackett              FR Safford            19:59.9  6:27  
   30   27  6670 Patrik Henderson          SR Snowflake          20:00.3  6:27  
   31   28  6584 MacQuincy Willie          SO Pinon              20:01.9  6:27  
   32       6535 Bryce Coffey              JR Florence           20:04.8  6:28  
   33   29  6711 Davin Begaye              SO Winslow            20:10.0  6:30  
   34   30  6674 Carter Papa               SO Snowflake          20:11.3  6:30  
   35   31  6718 Wesley Joe                SR Winslow            20:12.4  6:31  
   36   32  6398 David Shaw                SO Alchesay           20:13.5  6:31  
   37   33  6381 Logan Bonito              FR Alchesay           20:15.3  6:32  
   38   34  6392 Nehemiah Johnson          SR Alchesay           20:19.2  6:33  
   39   35  6633 Jeffrey Redmond           JR Show Low           20:20.1  6:33  
   40   36  6421 Kylan Atkinson            SR Blue Ridge         20:21.2  6:34  
   41   37  6634 Cj Serrano                FR Show Low           20:23.9  6:34  
   42   38  6662 Britton Ballard           SR Snowflake          20:32.6  6:37  
   43       6486 Leandre Lupe              FR Dishchii bikoh     20:33.5  6:38  
   44   39  6554 Jeremiah Wilson           SO Globe              20:35.1  6:38  
   45   40  6713 Jayden Cooper             SO Winslow            20:48.1  6:42  
   46   41  6625 Zach Bates                JR Show Low           20:49.0  6:43  
   47   42  6425 Cecoda Clodfelter         SR Blue Ridge         20:50.2  6:43  
   48   43  6828 Ryan Tidey                11 Miami              20:52.4  6:44  
   49   44  6578 Titus Bert                SO Pinon              21:24.8  6:54  
   50   45  6580 Ethan Hatathlie           SO Pinon              21:34.2  6:57  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   46  6594 Brenden Lines             FR Safford            21:44.9  7:00  
   52   47  6401 Justin Zahgotah           SR Alchesay           22:01.5  7:06  
   53   48  6593 Bronson Hatch             FR Safford            22:04.0  7:07  
   54   49  6830 Daniel Moat                9 Miami              22:25.8  7:14  
   55   50  6829 Joaquin Mariscal           9 Miami              23:01.6  7:25  
   56   51  6552 Nic Perez                 JR Globe              23:09.5  7:28  
   57       6534 Wallace Cap               SO Florence           23:35.0  7:36  
   58   52  6549 Julius Chee               SO Globe              23:50.1  7:41  
   59   53  6595 Caiden Luna               JR Safford            23:54.9  7:42  
   60   54  6551 Tayshaun Nosie            FR Globe              24:03.9  7:45  
   61       6538 Ryan Leopard              SR Florence           24:09.9  7:47  
   62   55  6831 Manuel Benadotto          11 Miami              24:21.3  7:51  
   63       6566 Colton Jim                JR Greyhills          24:29.4  7:53  
   64   56  6832 Mac Monroe                11 Miami              24:57.9  8:03  
   65   57  6550 Desean Kenton             JR Globe              25:41.0  8:16  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
               Woodland Lake Park, Lakeside, AZ - 09/21/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    78  Snowflake                   (  19:03.5  1:35:17.3   1:56.3) 
========================================== 
  1      4   6665 Kaden Clark            JR   18:04.0 
  2     11   6671 Ryan Kay               SR   18:36.8 
  3     14   6677 Trevor Williams        JR   18:58.7 
  4     22   6668 Noah Fish              JR   19:37.5 
  5     27   6670 Patrik Henderson       SR   20:00.3 
  6   ( 30)  6674 Carter Papa            SO   20:11.3 
  7   ( 38)  6662 Britton Ballard        SR   20:32.6 
 
  2.    79  Show Low                    (  19:01.8  1:35:09.0   2:22.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   6637 Beau Williams          SR   17:57.4 
  2      8   6628 Reichen Cooke          SR   18:25.6 
  3     10   6629 Mason Hall             SO   18:36.5 
  4     24   6632 Dahltyn Perkins        SR   19:49.4 
  5     35   6633 Jeffrey Redmond        JR   20:20.1 
  6   ( 37)  6634 Cj Serrano             FR   20:23.9 
  7   ( 41)  6625 Zach Bates             JR   20:49.0 
 
  3.    92  Winslow                     (  19:17.6  1:36:27.7   2:00.0) 
========================================== 
  1      5   6714 Noral Cooper           JR   18:12.4 
  2      9   6722 Payton Nicholas        SO   18:35.5 
  3     18   6712 Chad Belone            SR   19:17.4 
  4     29   6711 Davin Begaye           SO   20:10.0 
  5     31   6718 Wesley Joe             SR   20:12.4 
  6   ( 40)  6713 Jayden Cooper          SO   20:48.1 
 
  4.    95  Safford                     (  19:19.1  1:36:35.2   4:19.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   6599 Jacob Urrea            SR   17:25.5 
  2      7   6601 Duncan Walker          SR   18:22.3 
  3     15   6592 Sy Hargis              SR   19:02.6 
  4     26   6591 Jack Hackett           FR   19:59.9 
  5     46   6594 Brenden Lines          FR   21:44.9 
  6   ( 48)  6593 Bronson Hatch          FR   22:04.0 
  7   ( 53)  6595 Caiden Luna            JR   23:54.9 
 
  5.    96  Alchesay                    (  19:16.3  1:36:21.1   1:58.2) 
========================================== 
  1      6   6399 Cedrick Tessay         SO   18:17.1 
  2     12   6380 Triston Billy          JR   18:37.1 
  3     13   6396 Brian Quintero         JR   18:58.1 
  4     32   6398 David Shaw             SO   20:13.5 
  5     33   6381 Logan Bonito           FR   20:15.3 
  6   ( 34)  6392 Nehemiah Johnson       SR   20:19.2 
  7   ( 47)  6401 Justin Zahgotah        SR   22:01.5 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   104  Blue Ridge                  (  19:29.7  1:37:28.5   0:38.0) 
========================================== 
  1     17   6426 Steven Halls           FR   19:13.5 
  2     19   6420 Alexander Atkinson     SO   19:17.8 
  3     20   6424 Rocky Brown            FR   19:22.0 
  4     23   6427 Logan Joe              FR   19:43.7 
  5     25   6423 Braden Brimhall        SO   19:51.5 
  6   ( 36)  6421 Kylan Atkinson         SR   20:21.2 
  7   ( 42)  6425 Cecoda Clodfelter      SR   20:50.2 
 
  7.   112  Pinon                       (  19:37.4  1:38:06.7   3:25.8) 
========================================== 
  1      3   6579 Daniel Biakeddy        SO   17:59.0 
  2     16   6577 Christian Bert         SR   19:06.5 
  3     21   6582 Dean Klah              FR   19:34.5 
  4     28   6584 MacQuincy Willie       SO   20:01.9 
  5     44   6578 Titus Bert             SO   21:24.8 
  6   ( 45)  6580 Ethan Hatathlie        SO   21:34.2 
 
  8.   253  Globe                       (  23:28.0  1:57:19.6   5:05.9) 
========================================== 
  1     39   6554 Jeremiah Wilson        SO   20:35.1 
  2     51   6552 Nic Perez              JR   23:09.5 
  3     52   6549 Julius Chee            SO   23:50.1 
  4     54   6551 Tayshaun Nosie         FR   24:03.9 
  5     57   6550 Desean Kenton          JR   25:41.0 
 
  9.   253  Miami                       (  23:07.8  1:55:39.0   4:05.5) 
========================================== 
  1     43   6828 Ryan Tidey             11   20:52.4 
  2     49   6830 Daniel Moat             9   22:25.8 
  3     50   6829 Joaquin Mariscal        9   23:01.6 
  4     55   6831 Manuel Benadotto       11   24:21.3 
  5     56   6832 Mac Monroe             11   24:57.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Greyhills                   
          6568 Ty Poola JR,  6567 Joshua Maryboy FR,  6564 Adriano Clark SR,  6566 Colton 
Jim JR 
 
Florence                    
          6535 Bryce Coffey JR,  6534 Wallace Cap SO,  6538 Ryan Leopard SR 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          6486 Leandre Lupe FR 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  6656 Mignon Ritz               JR Snowflake          21:06.0  6:48  
    2    2  6651 Alyssa Hall               SO Snowflake          22:16.2  7:11  
    3    3  6373 Tristin Reidhead          SO Alchesay           22:26.8  7:14  
    4    4  6652 Caitlyn King              JR Snowflake          22:33.4  7:16  
    5    5  6654 Hallie Nichols            SO Snowflake          22:45.0  7:20  
    6    6  6367 Laural Cosay              JR Alchesay           23:17.9  7:30  
    7    7  6403 Nadine Beatty             SR Blue Ridge         23:33.5  7:35  
    8    8  6369 Denisia Massey            SR Alchesay           23:58.9  7:44  
    9    9  6375 Naomi Rustin              SR Alchesay           24:02.9  7:45  
   10   10  6415 Marina Nozie              FR Blue Ridge         24:12.6  7:48  
   11   11  6412 Anilee Le Sueur           SO Blue Ridge         24:17.9  7:50  
   12       6702 Cara Harrison             JR Winslow            24:18.4  7:50  
   13   12  6658 Ryleigh Smith             FR Snowflake          24:19.0  7:50  
   14   13  6544 Baase Pike                SO Globe              24:19.4  7:50  
   15   14  6624 Gracie Williams           JR Show Low           24:20.7  7:51  
   16   15  6659 Cammie Weech              JR Snowflake          24:26.4  7:52  
   17   16  6411 Natalie Larson            JR Blue Ridge         24:38.7  7:56  
   18   17  6655 Rachel Pitts              SO Snowflake          24:53.5  8:01  
   19       6699 Tyana Begay               SR Winslow            24:55.7  8:02  
   20   18  6541 Kendra Baughman           FR Globe              25:40.7  8:16  
   21   19  6557 Ashley Huskie             SR Greyhills          25:50.2  8:19  
   22   20  6620 Emily Cooper              SR Show Low           25:56.5  8:21  
   23   21  6405 Preslie Cosay             SR Blue Ridge         26:00.0  8:23  
   24       6825 Jalen Pike                   Miami              26:08.3  8:25  
   25   22  6366 Tanjia Clarkson           SR Alchesay           26:17.4  8:28  
   26   23  6622 Emi Ludwig                JR Show Low           26:36.7  8:34  
   27   24  6374 Chasity Rustin            FR Alchesay           26:37.1  8:35  
   28   25  6545 Ally Shank                JR Globe              26:44.5  8:37  
   29       6585 Emilee Baker              FR Safford            27:16.3  8:47  
   30   26  6408 Emily Halls               SR Blue Ridge         27:21.6  8:49  
   31   27  6418 Jailyn Yanez              SR Blue Ridge         27:22.8  8:49  
   32       6826 Mycala Stapleton             Miami              27:54.4  8:59  
   33   28  6558 Xylia Kaibetoney          SR Greyhills          28:17.5  9:07  
   34   29  6379 Shanae Zahgotah           SO Alchesay           28:21.4  9:08  
   35   30  6530 Karly Keller              SR Florence           28:44.5  9:16  
   36       6586 Karoline Hansen           SO Safford            29:07.4  9:23  
   37   31  6621 Emily Hobbs               JR Show Low           29:26.8  9:29  
   38   32  6546 Jessi Swift               JR Globe              30:37.5  9:52  
   39   33  6543 Isabel Mull               FR Globe              30:46.2  9:55  
   40   34  6561 Natasha Smith             SR Greyhills          31:06.8 10:01  
   41   35  6559 Oceanna Keetso            JR Greyhills          31:13.9 10:04  
   42   36  6547 Angel Termain             FR Globe              31:53.7 10:16  
   43   37  6623 Laura Schuh               JR Show Low           32:57.0 10:37  
   44   38  6531 Devyn Montiel             FR Florence           33:20.4 10:44  
   45   39  6527 Arial Acosta              SO Florence           33:35.3 10:49  
   46   40  6542 Eleanora Bernstein        FR Globe              34:09.7 11:00  
   47   41  6556 Alexis Holgate            JR Greyhills          37:05.0 11:57  
   48   42  6529 Brianna Filipow           SO Florence           38:43.5 12:28  
   49   43  6528 Aseya Arzate              JR Florence           38:43.8 12:28  
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    24  Snowflake                   (  22:36.0  1:52:59.6   3:13.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   6656 Mignon Ritz            JR   21:06.0 
  2      2   6651 Alyssa Hall            SO   22:16.2 
  3      4   6652 Caitlyn King           JR   22:33.4 
  4      5   6654 Hallie Nichols         SO   22:45.0 
  5     12   6658 Ryleigh Smith          FR   24:19.0 
  6   ( 15)  6659 Cammie Weech           JR   24:26.4 
  7   ( 17)  6655 Rachel Pitts           SO   24:53.5 
 
  2.    48  Alchesay                    (  24:00.8  2:00:03.9   3:50.6) 
========================================== 
  1      3   6373 Tristin Reidhead       SO   22:26.8 
  2      6   6367 Laural Cosay           JR   23:17.9 
  3      8   6369 Denisia Massey         SR   23:58.9 
  4      9   6375 Naomi Rustin           SR   24:02.9 
  5     22   6366 Tanjia Clarkson        SR   26:17.4 
  6   ( 24)  6374 Chasity Rustin         FR   26:37.1 
  7   ( 29)  6379 Shanae Zahgotah        SO   28:21.4 
 
  3.    65  Blue Ridge                  (  24:32.6  2:02:42.7   2:26.5) 
========================================== 
  1      7   6403 Nadine Beatty          SR   23:33.5 
  2     10   6415 Marina Nozie           FR   24:12.6 
  3     11   6412 Anilee Le Sueur        SO   24:17.9 
  4     16   6411 Natalie Larson         JR   24:38.7 
  5     21   6405 Preslie Cosay          SR   26:00.0 
  6   ( 26)  6408 Emily Halls            SR   27:21.6 
  7   ( 27)  6418 Jailyn Yanez           SR   27:22.8 
 
  4.   121  Globe                       (  27:37.7  2:18:08.3   6:26.8) 
========================================== 
  1     13   6544 Baase Pike             SO   24:19.4 
  2     18   6541 Kendra Baughman        FR   25:40.7 
  3     25   6545 Ally Shank             JR   26:44.5 
  4     32   6546 Jessi Swift            JR   30:37.5 
  5     33   6543 Isabel Mull            FR   30:46.2 
  6   ( 36)  6547 Angel Termain          FR   31:53.7 
  7   ( 40)  6542 Eleanora Bernstein     FR   34:09.7 
 
  5.   125  Show Low                    (  27:51.6  2:19:17.7   8:36.3) 
========================================== 
  1     14   6624 Gracie Williams        JR   24:20.7 
  2     20   6620 Emily Cooper           SR   25:56.5 
  3     23   6622 Emi Ludwig             JR   26:36.7 
  4     31   6621 Emily Hobbs            JR   29:26.8 
  5     37   6623 Laura Schuh            JR   32:57.0 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   157  Greyhills                   (  30:42.7  2:33:33.4  11:14.8) 
========================================== 
  1     19   6557 Ashley Huskie          SR   25:50.2 
  2     28   6558 Xylia Kaibetoney       SR   28:17.5 
  3     34   6561 Natasha Smith          SR   31:06.8 
  4     35   6559 Oceanna Keetso         JR   31:13.9 
  5     41   6556 Alexis Holgate         JR   37:05.0 
 
  7.   192  Florence                    (  34:37.5  2:53:07.5   9:59.3) 
========================================== 
  1     30   6530 Karly Keller           SR   28:44.5 
  2     38   6531 Devyn Montiel          FR   33:20.4 
  3     39   6527 Arial Acosta           SO   33:35.3 
  4     42   6529 Brianna Filipow        SO   38:43.5 
  5     43   6528 Aseya Arzate           JR   38:43.8 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Winslow                     
          6702 Cara Harrison JR,  6699 Tyana Begay SR 
 
Miami                       
          6825 Jalen Pike ,  6826 Mycala Stapleton  
 
Safford                     
          6585 Emilee Baker FR,  6586 Karoline Hansen SO 
 


